Included Serpentine Belt

eeeeeeeeeee

eeeeeeeeeee

/ Skin Board #1 - Packaged with Power Steering Pump \
Emm 2.145” Tal
M10 - 1.5 x 20mm Q

Il Standoff
ty. 3
M8 - 1.25 x 45mm Threaded Stud
Qty. 2

L

M8 x 1.25 x 70mm Threaded Stud
Qty. 2

[

////////////////////

555555555




Skin Board #2 - Packaged with Water Pump

]

M8-1.25 x 168mm
Threaded Stud

Qty. 2
M8-1.25 x 140mm Socket
Head Cap Screw
Qty. 1
M8-1.25 x 142mm
Threaded Stud
AN Qty. 3
7 @ N
p——1
\ ) =
M8-1.25mm
Hex Nut —
Discard after use
=
p——1
‘;=I
p. >
1.103" Stand-Off =
Qty. 2
P >
— =
1.035" Stand-Off =
Qty. 3 = 3
E.:s
=
E;: —
—
——




-

4 Skin Board #3 Packaged in Main Box )

R

5/16-18 x 1” Hex
Head Bolt

J

M8-1.25 x 25mm Flat
Head Cap Screw
Qty. 4

LD

Vv V

8mm-1.25 x 25mm Socket
Head Cap Screw
Qty. 2

o

VNN

1/4-20 x 3/4” Socket
Head Cap Screw
Qty. 3

mmm O

3/8-16 x 1-1/4” Socket

Head Cap Screw
Qty. 3

3/8-16 x 3/4”
12pt. Cap Screw

5/16” Flat
Washer
Qty. 1
M8 - 1.25 x 40mm Flat Head
Cap Screw
Qty. 2
1/2” Flat
washer
Qty. 1
M10 - 1.5 x 20mm Socket
Head Cap Screw
Qty, 3 _\-\“\
D Compressor
5/16-24 x 3/4” Socket Shoulder Bolt
Head Cap Screw Qty. 1
Qty. 4

.5mm
3/8” Belleville Shim Washer
Washer Qty. 2
Qty. 3
3/8 16 x 1- 3/4
12pt. Cap Screw 1Imm
Qty. 1 Shim Washer
Qty. 2

Qty. 1

M8-1.25 x 25mm
12pt. Cap Screw
Qty. 4

M10-1.5 x 70mm
12pt. Cap Screw
Qty. 1

J






